
Do not exceed maximum load capacity.

UNIVERSAL TILT 
TV WALL BRACKET

fi

fi

AR-50-007

37"-75"

Screen Sizes

50
Max load (kg)600x400(mm) Tilt Angle

0° to+12°

Low Profile (mm)

33

E:                W: www.aura-av.comaura@mayflex.com
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M4X20MM

A(4PCS) 
M6 20MMX

B(4PCS) 

M8 25MMX

C(4PCS) 

F1(8PCS) G(4PCS) 

STEP1A Solid concrete mounting

Woodstud mountingSTEP1B

50mm

8mm

50mm

3mm

STEP2A Attaching brackets to screen 

STEP2B For TVs with a curved back or obstruction

D(4PCS) E(4PCS) F2(1PCS) 

bubble level

STEP3 Hang the TV onto the wall plate
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